Radiometrix Ltd MTX3 Data Sheet  page 1
The MTX3 transmitter module adds a totally new
sub-miniature form factor to the existing range of
Radiometrix ISM band devices. Using cutting
edge integrated RF devices, it offers multi
channel, low power narrowband operation in a
previously unobtainable size. It is ideally suited
to applications where existing wideband

antenna.
Radiometrix Ltd MTX3 Data Sheet  page 9
Ordering Information
Standard frequency setup for 4 channel MTX3 radios uses these default channels:
Part no. Frequency
MTX3-869-10-SAL  CH0: 869.2125, CH1-3: 869.2375MHz (for Social Alarm use)
MTX3-869-10 868 – 870 MHz
MTX3-869-10-5mW  868 – 870 MHz (with 5mW RF power)
Alternatively, the MTX3 can be supplied as a single frequency module with factory set channel (like the
NTX3B or similar unit). In this case all channels are supplied programmed to the same frequency.
Part no. Frequency
MTX3-869.2125-10  CH0 - 3: 869.2125MHz
MTX3-869.2375-10  CH0 - 3: 869.2375MHz
Note: Also available on the other UHF band frequencies, including 915MHz or 433 (MTX2)
Matching COR3 receiver
Part no. Frequency Module mounting  Pins
COR3-869-5-SAL CH0: 869.2125, CH1-